AB
AGG
ASTM
AWWA
ANG. PT.
AC
BC
BLVD.

Elevation (ft.)
Diameter (approx.), Type
Type Code: OAK = Oak
D£S/GNED BY J 8
DRAWN BY JB
CHECKED BY TP
SYC = Sycamore
ALO =Alder
ELDB = Elderberry
CTWD = Cottonwood
BWAL =Black Walnut
WILL=Willow
TREE = undetermined
REV. DATE
WINTERS PUTAH CREEK PARK - PHASE 3 - DESIGN CHANNEL & FLOODPLAIN GRADING: CROSS SECTIONS
STATION 3+50
R
STATION 4+00
•q
·~ •• ••
~ ••
·~ ' '" -'" ~ ~ •• •oo - -·- - -·-
------== I
G DING. • Mini
l~-
RL ~
EARTHWORK:
Approx. 26,000 CY cut material produced
Approx. 27 ,600 CY total fill material required
- --~---
STATION 4+50
STATION 5+00
r r
I
L_.
Approx. 12,000 CY additional fill material required, assuming
cut material produced shrinks 40% when replaced)
DESCRIPTION BY PP'D
I
I
L_
'q
' ·~ ' '$
·~ ••
·~ '" '" •m
•oo
•
·~
·~ ••
•oo
••
·~ '" "' •m
•oo •
J _ __,..
L.
STATION 5+50 STATION 7+50
·~
·~ ,,..
•• ' •m
·~ •m
'" "' •m
•oo
STATION 6+00 STATION 8+00
R .., • m '
' ' - M - - - ""
STATION 6+50 STATION 8+50
••
·~ •• •• ••
·~ "'
STATION 9+50
-~ -' '
-·- - - . - - - -
STATION 10+00